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Prüfungsergebnisse, den Wurfvätern zugeordnet

Derby 2009
* GP 1.P % 2.P % 3.P % OP M

0412/06 Ajar  Waaleda 1 0% 1 100% 0%
0471/04 Alex vom Rohrbacherberg 7 7 100% 0% 0%
0682/04 Alf vom Schwanseer Teich 13 5 38% 6 46% 2 15%
0305/03 Amigo von der Ulfequelle 1 1 100% 0% 0%
0310/06 Ammo vom Riverwoods 1 1 100% 0% 0%
0323/04 Amor vom Hirschenacker 5 5 100% 0% 0%
0988/01 Anton vom Amazonas 2 2 100% 0% 0%
0134/06 Anton vom Holtvogt 4 3 75% 1 25% 0%
0782/03 Apollo vom Ährenfeld 5 4 80% 0% 1 20%
0788/04 Arko vom Kühlenthal 1 1 100% 0% 0%
0159/03 Arne vom Wolfswinkel 3 1 33% 1 33% 1 33%
0002/03 Aron vom Hachelgrund 9 8 89% 0% 1 11%
0154/00 Arthus KS von der Rietberger Ems 1 15 13 87% 0% 1 7% 1
0700/99 Baccus vom Hümmling 3 3 100% 0% 0%
1032/01 Bachus KS von der Hansaburg 1 1 100% 0% 0%
9006/07 Baco von Dammwald 1 6 5 83% 1 17% 0%
0319/05 Balou aus dem Königswald 1 4 4 100% 0% 0% 1
1213/05 Baron vom Hege-Hof 6 5 83% 1 17% 0%
0924/04 Bellevue KS vom Hege-Haus 1 1 100% 0% 0%
1033/01 Ben KS von der Hansaburg 9 7 78% 2 22% 0%
1069/01 Benno vom Westenholzer Bruch 1 1 100% 0% 0%
0775/02 Berno vom Gräbenbruch 3 3 100% 0% 0%
0662/05 Bruno vom Gut Eckhorst 1 1 1 100% 0% 0%
0424/99 Buddy KS von Königsmark 7 6 86% 1 14% 0% 1
0344/00 Carlo KS vom Wodansberg 3 4 4 100% 0% 0%
0729/03 Castor von der Himmelsleiter 7 4 57% 3 43% 0% 1
0755/05 Cawallo von Alsheim 7 5 71% 1 14% 1 14%
0636/05 Cero KS vom Gievenbach 1 9 7 78% 1 11% 1 11%
0238/01 Chance KS vom Riverwoods 1 1 100% 0% 0%
0485/01 Chico vom Westermoor 1 0% 1 100% 0%
1055/05 Chino von der Wacholderheide 2 2 100% 0% 0%
1056/05 Clipper von der Wacholderheide 12 6 50% 4 33% 2 17%
9007/07 Conan KS  Seehof 14 13 93% 0% 1 7%
0986/99 Dabo  Pöttmes 1 1 100% 0% 0%
0107/99 Dali vom Hege-Haus 1 1 100% 0% 0%
0894/01 Eiko von der Madlage 1 8 7 88% 0% 1 13%
9003/08 Eiko KS von der Zista 1 5 4 80% 1 20% 0%
0540/98 Elk vom Effenring 1 0% 0% 1 100%
1060/05 Erko  Engholms 1 23 19 83% 2 9% 2 9% 1
0400/98 Ex KS vom Welsbach 6 6 100% 0% 0%
0198/05 Frodo vom Kronsberg 5 4 80% 1 20% 0%
0148/04 Gard  Stratmann's 7 5 71% 2 29% 0%
0287/06 Gimli vom Kronsberg 4 3 75% 0% 1 25%
9001/07 Goran di Dual Status 1 14 11 79% 2 14% 0% 1 1
0261/99 Graf KS von Neuarenberg 2 2 100% 0% 0%
0289/06 Greif vom Kronsberg 1 5 5 100% 0% 0%
0697/01 Heiko KS vom Osterberg 15 13 87% 1 7% 1 7% 2
0937/01 Henk KS von der Jydebek 8 3 38% 4 50% 1 13% 3
0835/03 Hugo vom Geestmoor 8 6 75% 2 25% 0%
0421/04 Ibo KS vom Delme Horst 1 14 9 64% 1 7% 3 21% 1
0424/04 Ilko vom Delme Horst 1 0% 1 100% 0%
1005/99 Isak vom Alberthain 1 5 4 80% 1 20% 0%
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3017/06 Joker  Malomközi 1 1 100% 0% 0%
0994/06 Josef vom Theelshof 5 40 32 80% 2 5% 6 15% 1
0995/06 Jupp vom Theelshof 5 5 100% 0% 0%
0989/05 Karo vom Delme Horst 13 11 85% 2 15% 0%
1117/02 Keck vom Helmegrund 4 4 100% 0% 0%
0047/04 Kord vom Cronenhof 1 1 100% 0% 0% 1
0803/04 Lasse KS von der Jydebek 1 5 4 80% 0% 1 20% 1
0090/01 Lebeau KS vom Hege-Haus 2 2 100% 0% 0%
0955/02 Lester vom Niemen 4 3 75% 0% 1 25% 1
1018/98 Lux von der Schladebacher Alm 5 4 80% 1 20% 0%
0492/04 Mario von der Wenge 9 5 56% 4 44% 0%
0468/06 Michel vom Geestmoor 1 3 3 100% 0% 0%
0865/02 Mirco von der Tannenburg 11 7 64% 1 9% 2 18% 1 1
0224/01 Narziss KS vom Hege-Haus 4 4 100% 0% 0% 1
0604/03 Olaf vom Upstalsboom 1 7 6 86% 1 14% 0%
0625/05 Oliver KS  Pöttmes 4 3 75% 0% 1 25%
0607/06 Onno von der Jydebek 2 10 10 100% 0% 0%
0601/05 Pike vom Upstalsboom 1 5 5 100% 0% 0%
0362/07 Poldi von der Wenge 1 1 100% 0% 0%
0903/03 Polo KS vom Gleistal 1 5 3 60% 2 40% 0% 1
0495/03 Quantus vom Alberthain 1 17 11 65% 5 29% 0% 1
0205/04 Quick KS vom Riverwoods 3 3 100% 0% 0%
0206/04 Quincy vom Riverwoods 5 4 80% 0% 0% 1
0099/03 Rabin KS vom Hünenbrink 6 5 83% 1 17% 0%
0847/04 Rocko KS vom Alberthain 2 5 5 100% 0% 0%
0081/04 Rocky KS von Neuarenberg 7 56 45 80% 6 11% 3 5% 2 1
9003/03 Rolf KS  Birkenwald 25 19 76% 4 16% 2 8% 2
0772/97 Rune KS von Bockhöft 6 4 67% 1 17% 1 17%
0536/01 Scott vom Moosbach 3 3 100% 0% 0%
0801/98 Terz von der Vogelsburg 6 6 100% 0% 0% 1
0887/05 Terz KS vom Osterberg 1 8 5 63% 2 25% 1 13% 2
0348/03 Tim KS von der Münzenburg 3 3 100% 0% 0%
0965/04 Tino vom Schloßgraben 3 2 67% 1 33% 0%
0503/06 Titan vom Thüringer Zipfel 9 9 100% 0% 0%
0401/02 Tobias KS vom Hege-Haus 4 2 50% 2 50% 0%
0178/01 Troll vom Dinkelhof 1 10 10 100% 0% 0%
0727/04 Ullo KS  Rothenuffeln 3 21 20 95% 0% 1 5%
0466/03 Ungaro KS vom Hege-Haus 2 36 32 89% 4 11% 0%
0200/03 Uri KS vom Hiller Moor 1 1 1 100% 0% 0%
0214/05 Valko von Neuarenberg 1 15 14 93% 0% 1 7%
1027/02 Vasco von Bockhöft 4 3 75% 1 25% 0%
0215/05 Vincent von Neuarenberg 6 6 100% 0% 0% 1
0228/04 Vito KS  Silesia 3 3 100% 0% 0%
0875/03 Vitus KS vom Dinkelhof 2 24 19 79% 2 8% 2 8% 1
9007/05 Wasir KS  Birkenwald 27 21 78% 5 19% 0% 1 1
0701/05 Whisky von Neuarenberg 5 4 80% 0% 1 20%
9005/08 Wilson vom Innviertel 3 2 67% 1 33% 0%
0798/05 Xambos KS von Neuarenberg 10 6 60% 1 10% 3 30% 1
0549/98 Xander KS vom Donaueck 5 5 100% 0% 0%
0352/99 Xavier vom Riverwoods 1 1 100% 0% 0% 1
0866/03 Xyron vom Lingenauer Holz 2 2 100% 0% 0%
0063/00 Yano vom Riverwoods 3 2 67% 1 33% 0%
0680/06 Zeros KS  Silesia 8 7 88% 0% 0% 1
1167/06 Zunder vom Wittekind 1 1 100% 0% 0%

48 782 632 81% 92 12% 47 6% 11 27
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Solms 2009
* GP 1.P % 2.P % 3.P % OP M

0471/04 Alex vom Rohrbacherberg 4 4 100% 0% 0%
0682/04 Alf vom Schwanseer Teich 4 3 75% 1 25% 0%
0305/03 Amigo von der Ulfequelle 1 1 100% 0% 0%
0323/04 Amor vom Hirschenacker 5 3 60% 2 40% 0%
0988/01 Anton vom Amazonas 1 0% 1 100% 0%
0134/06 Anton vom Holtvogt 1 0% 1 100% 0%
0782/03 Apollo vom Ährenfeld 2 1 50% 1 50% 0%
0788/04 Arko vom Kühlenthal 1 1 100% 0% 0%
0002/03 Aron vom Hachelgrund 7 6 86% 1 14% 0%
0154/00 Arthus KS von der Rietberger Ems 7 2 29% 1 14% 3 43% 1
0700/99 Baccus vom Hümmling 2 2 100% 0% 0%
1032/01 Bachus KS von der Hansaburg 1 1 100% 0% 0%
9006/07 Baco von Dammwald 3 2 67% 0% 0% 1
0319/05 Balou aus dem Königswald 5 1 20% 1 20% 3 60% 1
1213/05 Baron vom Hege-Hof 3 2 67% 1 33% 0%
0924/04 Bellevue KS vom Hege-Haus 1 1 100% 0% 0%
1033/01 Ben KS von der Hansaburg 9 5 56% 0% 1 11% 3
1069/01 Benno vom Westenholzer Bruch 2 1 50% 0% 0% 1
0775/02 Berno vom Gräbenbruch 2 2 100% 0% 0%
0662/05 Bruno vom Gut Eckhorst 4 1 25% 2 50% 0% 1
0424/99 Buddy KS von Königsmark 5 3 60% 0% 0% 2
0729/03 Castor von der Himmelsleiter 2 0% 1 50% 0% 1
0755/05 Cawallo von Alsheim 4 4 100% 0% 0%
0636/05 Cero KS vom Gievenbach 1 4 3 75% 1 25% 0%
1055/05 Chino von der Wacholderheide 2 0% 1 50% 0% 1
1056/05 Clipper von der Wacholderheide 4 2 50% 0% 1 25% 1
9007/07 Conan KS  Seehof 8 7 88% 0% 0% 1
0107/99 Dali vom Hege-Haus 1 1 100% 0% 0%
0582/04 Dino von Hochkrell 1 1 100% 0% 0%
0427/07 Eddie vom Riverwoods 1 1 100% 0% 0%
0894/01 Eiko von der Madlage 5 2 40% 1 20% 0% 2
9003/08 Eiko KS von der Zista 4 4 100% 0% 0%
1060/05 Erko  Engholms 7 3 43% 1 14% 1 14% 2
0400/98 Ex KS vom Welsbach 4 3 75% 0% 0% 1
0198/05 Frodo vom Kronsberg 5 1 20% 1 20% 0% 3
0148/04 Gard  Stratmann's 2 0% 0% 0% 2
0287/06 Gimli vom Kronsberg 2 1 50% 0% 1 50%
9001/07 Goran di Dual Status 9 8 89% 0% 0% 1
0261/99 Graf KS von Neuarenberg 1 1 100% 0% 0% 1
0289/06 Greif vom Kronsberg 3 3 100% 0% 0%
0697/01 Heiko KS vom Osterberg 8 6 75% 0% 0% 2 1
0937/01 Henk KS von der Jydebek 3 2 67% 0% 0% 1 1
0835/03 Hugo vom Geestmoor 1 1 100% 0% 0%
0421/04 Ibo KS vom Delme Horst 10 2 20% 1 10% 0% 7
1005/99 Isak vom Alberthain 5 2 40% 0% 0% 3
0994/06 Josef vom Theelshof 26 20 77% 1 4% 0% 5
0995/06 Jupp vom Theelshof 2 2 100% 0% 0%
0989/05 Karo vom Delme Horst 7 4 57% 2 29% 1 14%
1117/02 Keck vom Helmegrund 3 1 33% 0% 0% 2
0047/04 Kord vom Cronenhof 1 1 100% 0% 0% 1
0803/04 Lasse KS von der Jydebek 1 0% 0% 0% 1
0955/02 Lester vom Niemen 1 3 1 33% 0% 0% 2
1018/98 Lux von der Schladebacher Alm 6 2 33% 0% 2 33% 2
0492/04 Mario von der Wenge 5 4 80% 1 20% 0%
0468/06 Michel vom Geestmoor 2 2 100% 0% 0%
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0865/02 Mirco von der Tannenburg 7 4 57% 1 14% 0% 2
0224/01 Narziss KS vom Hege-Haus 2 2 100% 0% 0%
0604/03 Olaf vom Upstalsboom 6 4 67% 2 33% 0% 1
0607/06 Onno von der Jydebek 2 2 100% 0% 0%
0601/05 Pike vom Upstalsboom 3 2 67% 0% 0% 1
0362/07 Poldi von der Wenge 1 1 100% 0% 0%
0903/03 Polo KS vom Gleistal 2 1 50% 0% 1 50%
0495/03 Quantus vom Alberthain 11 6 55% 3 27% 1 9% 1
0205/04 Quick KS vom Riverwoods 3 1 33% 1 33% 0% 1 1
0084/02 Quickstep vom Hege-Haus 1 1 100% 0% 0%
0206/04 Quincy vom Riverwoods 2 2 100% 0% 0%
0099/03 Rabin KS vom Hünenbrink 5 4 80% 0% 0% 1
0847/04 Rocko KS vom Alberthain 3 1 33% 0% 0% 2
0081/04 Rocky KS von Neuarenberg 32 28 88% 1 3% 1 3% 2
9003/03 Rolf KS  Birkenwald 1 15 8 53% 1 7% 1 7% 5 1
0772/97 Rune KS von Bockhöft 4 3 75% 0% 0% 1
0536/01 Scott vom Moosbach 2 2 100% 0% 0%
0801/98 Terz von der Vogelsburg 6 4 67% 0% 1 17% 1 1
0887/05 Terz KS vom Osterberg 3 2 67% 0% 0% 1
0348/03 Tim KS von der Münzenburg 1 1 100% 0% 0%
0965/04 Tino vom Schloßgraben 3 1 33% 1 33% 1 33%
0503/06 Titan vom Thüringer Zipfel 7 5 71% 1 14% 0% 1
0401/02 Tobias KS vom Hege-Haus 1 1 100% 0% 0%
0178/01 Troll vom Dinkelhof 5 3 60% 1 20% 0% 1
0727/04 Ullo KS  Rothenuffeln 1 17 13 76% 0% 1 6% 3
0466/03 Ungaro KS vom Hege-Haus 25 23 92% 1 4% 0% 1
0200/03 Uri KS vom Hiller Moor 2 0% 2 100% 0%
0214/05 Valko von Neuarenberg 13 6 46% 2 15% 2 15% 3
1027/02 Vasco von Bockhöft 2 2 100% 0% 0%
0215/05 Vincent von Neuarenberg 4 2 50% 2 50% 0%
0228/04 Vito KS  Silesia 2 2 100% 0% 0%
0875/03 Vitus KS vom Dinkelhof 14 11 79% 2 14% 0% 1
0913/97 Walk von der Wenge 1 1 100% 0% 0%
9007/05 Wasir KS  Birkenwald 12 6 50% 3 25% 1 8% 2
0701/05 Whisky von Neuarenberg 2 2 100% 0% 0%
0798/05 Xambos KS von Neuarenberg 5 1 20% 0% 1 20% 3
0549/98 Xander KS vom Donaueck 4 4 100% 0% 0%
0866/03 Xyron vom Lingenauer Holz 1 1 100% 0% 0%
0680/06 Zeros KS  Silesia 3 3 100% 0% 0%
1123/05 Zobel KS von Bockhöft 1 3 3 100% 0% 0%

5 459 306 67% 47 10% 24 5% 82 9


